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Issuer NGS Group Aktiebolag

Holder

. Borsinformation

195712 Bertil Haglund med familj och bolag

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Chain of controlling companies

338,257 17.5

3,204 0.16
5,338 0.28
Published

25/10/2011 10:00

AK

389,799
389,799

Sell
24/10/2011
20 %

20 %

346,799
5,338
341,461

17.94 %
0.28 %
17.66 %

Percentage of voting
rights:

Pyra Haglund
Bertil Haglund

Number of underlying
shares:
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